L22000528883

(Requestor's Na	ne)
(Address)	
(Address)	
(City/State/Zip/P	hone #)
(Business Entity	Name)
(Document Num	ber)
·	
Certified Copies Certific	ates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:	
Special instructions to Filing Oncer.	
L	



12/12/22--01008--014 **125.00

FILED 22 DEC 12 PH 9: 21 SECRETARY OF STATE ALLAHASSEE, FLADED

Office Use Only

1

COVER LETTER

TO: New Filing Section Division of Corporations

PALMETTO PERFORMANCE HORSES, LLC.

ł

SUBJECT: ___

e,

Name of Limited Liability Company

The enclosed Articles of Organization and fee(s) are submitted for filing.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

JOSEPH C. PRITCHETT

Name of Person

PALMETTO PERFORMANCE HORSES, LLC

Firm/Company

2214 NEW YORK STREET

Address

MELBOURNE, FLORIDA 32904

			City/State an	d Zip Code		22 SEI
		E-mail address: (to be us	ed for future a	nnual report notificat	ion)	
For further	information co	neerning this matter, ple	ase call:			ARY IS
	WALTER E.	BURKHOLDER at (321	749-6880		
	Nam	e of Person	Area Code	Daytime Telephon	e Number	9:21 51/15
Enclosed	is a check for t	he following amount:				
■\$125.0	0 Filing Fee	□\$130.00 Filing Fee Certificate of Status	Certifi	5.00 Filing Fee & ed Copy 11 copy is enclosed)	Certificate Certified Ce	Filing Fee, of Status & opy py is enclosed)
	Maitin	ig Address		Street Address		
		iling Section		New Filing Section Di		
		on of Corporations		The Centre of Tallaha		
		lox 6327		2415 N. Monroe Stre		
	Tallah	assee, FL 32314		Tallahassee, FL 3230	3	

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLE I - Name:

The name of the Limited Liability Company is:

PALMETTO PERFORMANCE HORSES, LLC.

(Must contain the words "Limited Liability Company, "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")

ARTICLE II - Address:

The mailing address and street address of the principal office of the Limited Liability Company is:

2214 NEW YORK STREET
MELBOURNE, FLORIDA 32904

ARTICLE III - Registered Agent, Registered Office, & Registered Agent's Signature:

(The Limited Liability Company cannot serve as its own Registered Agent. You must designate an individual or another business entity with an active Florida registration.)

The name and the Florida street address of the registered agent are:

JOSEP	H C. PRITCHETT	
	Name	_
2214 NE	W YORK STREET	
Florida street address	(P.O. Box <u>NOT</u> acce	ptable)
MELBOURNE	FLORIDA	32904
City	State	Zip

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability config place designated in this certificate. Thereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this coming further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my $\overline{\mathfrak{p}}$ lies. ant am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F. S

Registered Agent's Signature (REQUIRED)

 \sim PH ڢ

 \sim

(CONTINUED)

ARTICLE IV-

,

.

The name and address of each person authorized to manage and control the Limited Liability Company:

"MGR" = Manager		
MGR	JOSEPH C. PRITCHETT	
	2214 NEW YORK STREET	
	MELBOURNE, FLORIDA 32904	
		<u> </u>
		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
	··	
	of filing: <u>DECEMBER 5, 2022</u> . (OPTIONAL wife and cannot be more than five business days prior to	
fective date is listed, the date must be spe of filing.) I the date inserted in this block does not n ment's effective date on the Department o	ecific and cannot be more than five business days prior to neet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this dates	or 90 da Stand DEC 1
fective date is listed, the date must be spe of filing.) I the date inserted in this block does not n ment's effective date on the Department o	ecific and cannot be more than five business days prior to neet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date of State's records.	or 90 di TAPINA P
ective date is listed, the date must be spe of filing.) The date inserted in this block does not n ment's effective date on the Department o	ecific and cannot be more than five business days prior to beet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date of State's records.	or 90 di ar 90
ective date is listed, the date must be spe of filing.) If the date inserted in this block does not m ment's effective date on the Department of .E VI: Other provisions, if any.	ecific and cannot be more than five business days prior to beet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date of State's records.	or 90 di ar 90
ective date is listed, the date must be spe of filing.) I the date inserted in this block does not n ment's effective date on the Department o	ecific and cannot be more than five business days prior to beet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date of State's records.	or 90 di ar 90
rective date is listed, the date must be spe of filing.) If the date inserted in this block does not m ment's effective date on the Department of LE VI: Other provisions, if any. REQUIRED SIGNATURE:	ecific and cannot be more than five business days prior to neet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date of State's records.	or 90 di ar 90
fective date is listed, the date must be spe of filing.) If the date inserted in this block does not m ment's effective date on the Department of LE VI: Other provisions, if any. REQUIRED SIGNATURE:	ecific and cannot be more than five business days prior to neet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date of State's records.	or 90 da 22 DEC 12 PH 9:21
ective date is listed, the date must be spe of filing.) If the date inserted in this block does not m ment's effective date on the Department of .E VI: Other provisions, if any. REOLURED SIGNATURE: Signature of a me This document is execut I am aware that any false	ecific and cannot be more than five business days prior to neet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date of State's records.	or 90 da The PLAN AND STATE LINES.
rective date is listed, the date must be spe of filing.) If the date inserted in this block does not m ment's effective date on the Department of LE VI: Other provisions, if any. REOURED SIGNATURE: Signature of a me This document is execut I amaware that any false constitutes a third degree	mber or an authorized representative of a member. ed in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statistical Statisti	or 90 da The PLAN AND STATE LINES.
fective date is listed, the date must be spe of filing.) If the date inserted in this block does not m iment's effective date on the Department of LE VI: Other provisions, if any. REOURED SIGNATURE: Signature of a me This document is execut I am aware that any false	mber or an authorized representative of a member. ed in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statistical Statisti	or 90 da The PLAN AND STATE LINES.

\$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)
\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)